Ad,

lultCo

Plan « Save « Grow

MultCo Deferred Compensation
Building Visitation Schedule

3rd Quarter 2017

The following schedule shows when VOYA representatives will be onsite at various locations throughout the County.
www.booknow.so/MulthomahCounty
Please call 503-937-0378 or email deferredcomp@Ilewis-stefani.com for a personalized appointment.

Online Scheduler

Please reference the Date, Representative, Location and a brief description about what you would like to discuss

Date

7/6/17
7/6/17
7/6/17
7/10/17
7/12/17

7/13/17
7/13/17
7/18/17

7/18/17

7/19/17
7/20/17
7/20/17

7/20/17
7/25/17

7/25/17

7/26/17

7/27/17
8/1/17

8/3/17
8/8/17
8/8/17
8/10/17

8/10/17

8/15/17

8/23/17

Dates and Time subject to change. A reminder email will be sent out up to 1 week prior.

Time Representative
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
9:00-4:00 Melinda Lewis
1:00-4:00 Kristin Walter
8:30-1:00 Wendy Stefani
12:30-3:00 Kristin Walter
9:00-12:00  Kristin Walter
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
1:00-4:00 Kristin Walter
9:00-12:30 Kristin Walter
9:00-1:00 Kristin Walter
11:00-1:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
1:30-4:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-11:00  Kristin Walter
10:00-2:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-4:00 Melinda Lewis
9:00-12:30 Kristin Walter
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
9:00-1:00 Wendy Stefani
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
10:00-3:30 Wendy Stefani

Location

Library Administration
Multnomah Building
Facilities - Blanchard Bldg
McCoy Building
Multnomah Building

Library Central

Lincoln Building

Multnomah Building
Yeon

Mid-County Health
Mid County - SE Cherry Blossom

Courthouse

Courthouse DA's Office

Inverness

Lincoln Building

Multnomah Building

Juvenile

Multnomah Building

Library Administration
Mid-County Health
McCoy Building

Library Central
Lincoln Building
Multnomah Building

East Clinic

Address

205 NE Russell St
501 SE Hawthorne
402 N Dixon Street
426 SW Stark

501 SE Hawthorne

801 SW 10th Ave.

421 SW 0Oak
501 SE Hawthorne

1620 SE 190th

12710 SE Division

10615 SE Cherry Blossom Dr.

1021 SW 4th Ave.

1021 SW 4th Ave.
11540 NE Inverness Dr.

421 SW Oak

501 SE Hawthorne

1401 NE 68th
501 SE Hawthorne

205 NE Russell St
12710 SE Division
426 SW Stark

801 SW 10th Ave.

421 SW Oak

501 SE Hawthorne

600 NE 8th St.

Room Name

ISOM Operations Center
Room C

Room 109

Brown Room - 1st Floor
7th Floor

Room 109

Room 5A

Santiam Room
Room 109

Sandy Conference Room
Mid-County Conference
Room

Interview Room 6

1st Floor
Conference Room C - 8th
Floor

TBA

Sandy Conference Room

Room 109

Admin Conference Room
Room 109

ISOM Operations Center
Room C

TBA
Room 8A
Room 5A

Columbia Conference Room

Room 109

TBA

*** If you do not see your building listed above, please feel free to contact our office and we will be happy to come visit you at your location.
503.937.0378 or email deferredcomp@lewis-stefani.com ***
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Please reference the Date, Representative, Location and a brief description about what you would like to discuss

Date

8/23/17

8/24/17

8/30/17

8/30/17
8/31/17

8/31/17
9/7/17
9/7/17

9/7/17
9/12/17
9/14/17
9/18/17

9/19/17
9/21/17

9/21/17
9/26/17
9/27/17

9/27/17
9/28/17

9/28/17

9/28/17

Time Representative
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
10:00-2:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-11:30 Kristin Walter
12:30-3:30 Kristin Walter
11:00-1:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
1:30-4:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
9:00-1:00 Wendy Stefani
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-12:30 Kristin Walter
10:00-3:00 Wendy Stefani
10:00-5:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-1:00 Kristin Walter
10:00-2:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
9:00-4:00 Melinda Lewis
8:30-1:30 Wendy Stefani
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
9:00-12:00 Kristin Walter
11:00-1:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller
1:30-4:00 Amanda Devilbiss Fuller

Location

Lincoln Building

Juvenile

Facilities - Blanchard Bldg

Library Administration

Courthouse

Courthouse DA's Office
Library Central
McCoy Building

Lincoln Building
Multnomah Building
Mid-County Health
SE Health Center

Lincoln Building

Mid County - SE Cherry Blossom

Juvenile
Multnomah Building
SE Health Center

Library Administration

Yeon

Courthouse

Courthouse DA's Office

Address
421 SW Oak

1401 NE 68th

402 N Dixon Street

205 NE Russell St
1021 SW 4th Ave.

1021 SW 4th Ave.
801 SW 10th Ave.
426 SW Stark

421 SW Oak

501 SE Hawthorne
12710 SE Division
3653 SE 34th

421 SW Oak

10615 SE Cherry Blossom Dr.

1401 NE 68th
501 SE Hawthorne
3653 SE 34th

205 NE Russell St
1620 SE 190th

1021 SW 4th Ave.

1021 SW 4th Ave.

Dates and Time subject to change. A reminder email will be sent out up to 1 week prior.

Room Name
Sandy Conference Room

Admin Conference Room

Brown Room - 1st Floor

ISOM Operations Center
Room C

1st Floor

Conference Room C - 8th
Floor

TBA
Room 8B

Santiam Room
Room 109
TBA

TBA

Deschutes Room

Interview Room 6

Admin Conference Room
Room 109

TBA

ISOM Operations Center
Room C

Columbia Room 103

1st Floor
Conference Room C - 8th
Floor

*** If you do not see your building listed above, please feel free to contact our office and we will be happy to come visit you at your location.
503.937.0378 or email deferredcomp@lewis-stefani.com ***



