

MultCo Deferred Compensation Building Visitation Schedule

3rd Quarter 2017

The following schedule shows when VOYA representatives will be onsite at various locations throughout the County.

Online Scheduler <u>www.booknow.so/MultnomahCounty</u>

Please call 503-937-0378 or email <u>deferredcomp@lewis-stefani.com</u> for a personalized appointment.

Please reference the Date, Representative, Location and a brief description about what you would like to discuss

Dates and Time subject to change. A reminder email will be sent out up to 1 week prior.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Representative</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Address</u>	Room Name
					ISOM Operations Center
7/6/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Library Administration	205 NE Russell St	Room C
7/6/17	9:00-4:00	Melinda Lewis	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
7/6/17	1:00-4:00	Kristin Walter	Facilities - Blanchard Bldg	402 N Dixon Street	Brown Room - 1st Floor
7/10/17	8:30-1:00	Wendy Stefani	McCoy Building	426 SW Stark	7th Floor
7/12/17	12:30-3:00	Kristin Walter	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
7/13/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Library Central	801 SW 10th Ave.	Room 5A
7/13/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Lincoln Building	421 SW Oak	Santiam Room
7/18/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
7/18/17 7/19/17	1:00-4:00 9:00-12:30	Kristin Walter Kristin Walter	Yeon Mid-County Health	1620 SE 190th 12710 SE Division	Sandy Conference Room Mid-County Conference Room
7/20/17	9:00-1:00	Kristin Walter	Mid County - SE Cherry Blossom	10615 SE Cherry Blossom Dr.	Interview Room 6
7/20/17	11:00-1:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	•	1021 SW 4th Ave.	1st Floor Conference Room C - 8th
7/20/17	1:30-4:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Courthouse DA's Office	1021 SW 4th Ave.	Floor
7/25/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Inverness	11540 NE Inverness Dr.	ТВА
7/25/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Lincoln Building	421 SW Oak	Sandy Conference Room
7/26/17	9:00-11:00	Kristin Walter	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
7/27/17	10:00-2:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Juvenile	1401 NE 68th	Admin Conference Room
8/1/17	9:00-4:00	Melinda Lewis	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
8/3/17	9:00-12:30	Kristin Walter	Library Administration	205 NE Russell St	ISOM Operations Center Room C
8/8/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Mid-County Health	12710 SE Division	ТВА
8/8/17	9:00-1:00	Wendy Stefani	McCoy Building	426 SW Stark	Room 8A
8/10/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Library Central	801 SW 10th Ave.	Room 5A
8/10/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Lincoln Building	421 SW Oak	Columbia Conference Room
8/15/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
8/23/17	10:00-3:30	Wendy Stefani	East Clinic	600 NE 8th St.	ТВА



MultCo Deferred Compensation Building Visitation Schedule

3rd Quarter 2017

The following schedule shows when VOYA representatives will be onsite at various locations throughout the County.

Online Scheduler www.booknow.so/MultnomahCounty

Please call 503-937-0378 or email deferredcomp@lewis-stefani.com for a personalized appointment.

Please reference the Date, Representative, Location and a brief description about what you would like to discuss

Dates and Time subject to change. A reminder email will be sent out up to 1 week prior.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Representative</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Address</u>	Room Name
8/23/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Lincoln Building	421 SW Oak	Sandy Conference Room
8/24/17	10:00-2:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Juvenile	1401 NE 68th	Admin Conference Room
8/30/17	9:00-11:30	Kristin Walter	Facilities - Blanchard Bldg	402 N Dixon Street	Brown Room - 1st Floor
8/30/17	12:30-3:30	Kristin Walter	Library Administration	205 NE Russell St	ISOM Operations Center Room C
8/31/17	11:00-1:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Courthouse	1021 SW 4th Ave.	1st Floor
8/31/17	1:30-4:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Courthouse DA's Office	1021 SW 4th Ave.	Conference Room C - 8th Floor
9/7/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Library Central	801 SW 10th Ave.	TBA
9/7/17	9:00-1:00	Wendy Stefani	McCoy Building	426 SW Stark	Room 8B
9/7/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Lincoln Building	421 SW Oak	Santiam Room
9/12/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
9/14/17	9:00-12:30	Kristin Walter	Mid-County Health	12710 SE Division	TBA
9/18/17	10:00-3:00	Wendy Stefani	SE Health Center	3653 SE 34th	TBA
9/19/17	10:00-5:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Lincoln Building	421 SW Oak	Deschutes Room
9/21/17	9:00-1:00	Kristin Walter	Mid County - SE Cherry Blossom	10615 SE Cherry Blossom Dr.	Interview Room 6
9/21/17	10:00-2:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Juvenile	1401 NE 68th	Admin Conference Room
9/26/17	9:00-4:00	Melinda Lewis	Multnomah Building	501 SE Hawthorne	Room 109
9/27/17	8:30-1:30	Wendy Stefani	SE Health Center	3653 SE 34th	TBA ISOM Operations Center
9/27/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Library Administration	205 NE Russell St	Room C
9/28/17	9:00-12:00	Kristin Walter	Yeon	1620 SE 190th	Columbia Room 103
9/28/17	11:00-1:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Courthouse	1021 SW 4th Ave.	1st Floor Conference Room C - 8th
9/28/17	1:30-4:00	Amanda Devilbiss Fuller	Courthouse DA's Office	1021 SW 4th Ave.	Floor